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Unit Committee Member E-mail 

Anthropology (ANP) Fujita, Masako (ASC) masakof@msu.edu 

Criminal Justice (CJ) Maxwell, Sheila (ASC) maxwel22@msu.edu 

Economics (EC) Zhu, Susan (P) zhuc@msu.edu 

Geography, Environment, & 
Spatial Sciences (GEO) Jiquan Chen (P) jqchen@msu.edu 

History (HST) Evered, Emine (ASC) FS23 

Michelle Moyd (ASC) SS24 

evered@msu.edu 

moydmich@msu.edu 
Human Development & Family 
Studies (HDFS) Brincks, Ahnalee (ASC) brincksa@msu.edu  

Human Resources & Labor 
Relations (HRLR) Jayasinghe, Mevan (AP) jayasinm@msu.edu 

Political Science (PLS) Bodea, Christina (P) bodeaana@msu.edu 

Psychology (PSY)* Moser, Jason (P) jmoser@msu.edu 

Social Work (SW) Kennedy, Angie (ASC) Kenne258@msu.edu 

Sociology (SOC) Gasteyer, Stephen 
(ASC) FS23 Ren, Xuefei 
(P) SS24 

gasteyer@msu.edu 

renxuefe@msu.edu 

Urban & Regional Planning 
(URP) 

Kotval-Karamchandani, 
Zeenat (ASC) 

kotvalze@msu.edu 

Undergraduate Student 
Representative 

Underwood, Avery under144@msu.edu 

 

Graduate Student 
Representative 

Kalani, Nidhi kalanini@msu.edu 

 
* Denotes Chair 
(UDP)=University Distinguished Professor 
(P)=Professor 
(ASC)=Assoc. Professor 
(AST)= Assist. Professor 
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